

新旧対照表

変更後	変更前
<p data-bbox="188 383 528 421">2 ページ 25～27 行目</p> <p data-bbox="188 483 820 566">【目標2】市道・林道の整備による間伐実施面積の<u>25%</u>増加。</p> <p data-bbox="188 577 820 660">間伐実施面積 <u>296</u> ha/年 (平成20年度) → <u>370</u> ha/年 (平成26年度)</p> <p data-bbox="188 719 528 757">3 ページ 29～34 行目</p> <p data-bbox="204 819 491 857">〔整備量及び事業費〕</p> <ul data-bbox="196 869 820 1238" style="list-style-type: none"> ・市道 <u>3.50</u> km ・林道 <u>3.65</u> km ・総事業費 <u>554,000</u> 千円 (うち交 付金 <u>277,000</u> 千円) 市道 <u>69,000</u> 千円 (うち交 付金 <u>34,500</u> 千円) 林道 <u>485,000</u> 千円 (うち交 付金 <u>242,500</u> 千円) 	<p data-bbox="847 383 1187 421">2 ページ 25～27 行目</p> <p data-bbox="847 483 1477 566">【目標2】市道・林道の整備による間伐実施面積の<u>20%</u>増加。</p> <p data-bbox="847 577 1477 660">間伐実施面積 <u>296</u> ha/年 (平成20年度) → <u>356</u> ha/年 (平成26年度)</p> <p data-bbox="847 719 1187 757">3 ページ 29～34 行目</p> <p data-bbox="863 819 1150 857">〔整備量及び事業費〕</p> <ul data-bbox="855 869 1477 1238" style="list-style-type: none"> ・市道 <u>3.50</u> km ・林道 <u>1.65</u> km ・総事業費 <u>519,000</u> 千円 (うち交 付金 <u>259,500</u> 千円) 市道 <u>69,000</u> 千円 (うち交 付金 <u>34,500</u> 千円) 林道 <u>450,000</u> 千円 (うち交 付金 <u>225,000</u> 千円)